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The	Bee	Book:	Criss	Cross(Easy)

Answer	clues	based	on	the	content	and	vocabulary	words	from	The	Bee	Book.
Look	for	hints	in	the	Word	Bank.	Print	the	puzzle	or	use	on	your	tablet,	phone,

or	computer.

	 	 	 	 	 	 	
1

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	
2

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	
3

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	
4

	 	 	 	 	 	 	
5

	 	 	 	 	
6

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	
7

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
8

	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
9

	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	



Across

4.	A	large	group	of	honeybees	that	live	together
5.	Where	the	colony	of	honeybees	lives
7.	Humans	who	keep	bees	in	beehives	and	understand	how	bees	work
9.	Used	by	honeybees	to	make	hexagonal	cells	that	make	up	a	honeycomb

Down

1.	Mother	to	most	of	the	bees	in	the	hive
2.	A	powder	made	by	flowers,	food	for	baby	bees
3.	A	sweet,	sticky	liquid	made	by	flowers
6.	Where	beekeepers	keep	their	bees
8.	Made	from	collected	nectar,	food	for	bees	and	people

Word	Bank

COLONY NEST POLLEN NECTAR
BEESWAX HONEY BEEKEEPERS BEEHIVES
QUEEN	BEE



Answer	Key

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 q1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 p2 	 u 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 n3 	 o 	 e 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 e 	 l 	 e 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 c4 o l o n y 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
n5 e s t 	 e 	 b 	 	 	 b6 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 a 	 n 	 e 	 	 	 e 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 r 	 	 b7 e e k e e p e r s
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 h 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 h8 	 i 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 o 	 v 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 n 	 e 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 b9 e e s w a x 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 y 	 	 	 	 	 	


